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LUNCH

ALL DAY

SANDWICHES - FROM
BAGUETTES - FROM
PASTA / SALADPOTS - FROM
FRUIT POTS / DESSERT POTS - FROM
SAUSAGE ROLL
HOT FILLED WRAPS
CROISSANT
WEDGES - FROM
WAFFLE / PRETZEL
HASH BROWNS each
BURGERS - VARIOUS
CHIPS

£170
£2.40
£1.30
£0.80
£1.Bd
£2.20
£1.25
£1.00
ELID
£0.60
£2.25
£1.30

MAIN MEAL DEAL (FSM) £2.6l
(Main Meal & Dessert or Drink™)
MAIN MEAL (& Two Sides) £2.43
MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICE £1.25
TOPPED PIZZA SLICE £1.50
JACKET POTATO & I FILLING F1.85
JACKET POTATO & 2 FILLINGS £2.25
PASTA & SAUCE £1.80
PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE £2.30
HOT PANINI - FROM £2.05
HOMEBAKE / COOKIE / BISCUIT F1.00
WATER - 500m| £1.00
RADNOR FIZZ - 300m| £110
VIVA MILKSHAKE £1.00
RADNOR SPLASH - 500ml £1.00
RADNOR FRUIT JUICE - 150ml £0.90

ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU
HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S
INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE

YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.

The Bulwell Academy
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