

TARIFF BOARD



LUNCH

MAIN MEAL DEAL (FSM) (Main Meal & Dessert <u>or</u> Drink*)	£2.61
MAIN MEAL (& Two Sides)	£2.45
MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICE Topped Pizza Slice	£1.25 £1.50
JACKET POTATO & 1 FILLING JACKET POTATO & 2 FILLINGS	£1.85 £2.25
PASTA & SAUCE	£1.80
PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE	£2.30
HOT PANINI - FROM	£2.05
HOMEBAKE / COOKIE / BISCUIT	£1.00

DRINKS

WATER - 500ml	£1.00
RADNOR FIZZ - 300ml	£1.10
VIVA MILKSHAKE	£1.00
RADNOR SPLASH - 500ml	£1.00
RADNOR FRUIT JUICE - 150ml	£0.90

ALL DAY

SANDWICHES - FROM	£1.70
BAGUETTES - FROM	£2.40
PASTA / SALAD POTS - FROM	£1.30
FRUIT POTS / DESSERT POTS - FROM	£0.80
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.65
HOT FILLED WRAPS	£2.20
CROISSANT	£1.25
WEDGES – FROM	£1.00
WAFFLE / PRETZEL	£1.10
HASH BROWNS each	£0.60
BURGERS - VARIOUS	£2.25
CHIPS	£1.30

ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.

The Bulwell Academy

Creative Education Trust

